F
LO
O
D
L
IG
H
T

factory
MV/MH
ORDERING INFORMATION
MV SERIES — Vertical lamp position. Features wide, uniform beam distribution. All MVM include 3 ft. of 16/3 S.O. cord.
(Coverage is four times set back distance)
Catalog Number
MVM3
Trunnion Mount
Catalog Number
MVK1,3
Slipfitter Mount
Photometry
NEMA/IES
H° x V°
Wattage
Weight
lbs. (kg)
EPA
ft²   m²
Pulse Start Metal Halide
MVM-HPS-SEA21 7(146°) x 6(115°) less ballast 19 (8.6) 2.3   .22
MVM-0250P-2684 MVK-0250P-2684 7(146°) x 6(115°) 250 36 (16.3) 2.3   .22
MVM-0400P-2684 MVK-0400P-2684 7(146°) x 6(119°) 400 41 (18.6) 2.3   .22
MVM-1000H-2682 MVK-1000H-2682 6(130°) x 6(114°) 1000 48 (22.0) 2.3   .22
High Pressure Sodium
MVM-0250S-268 MVK-0250S-268 7(144°) x 6(113°) 250 36 (17.3) 2.3   .22
MVM-0400S-268 MVK-0400S-268 7(144°) x 6(113°) 400 43 (19.5) 2.3   .22
MH SERIES — Horizontal lamp position. Select medium or narrow distribution.
(Medium distribution coverage is two times set back distance)
Catalog Number
MHP2